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  W I N E  
 

B Y  T H E  G L A S S  
 
 
 

 

 

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E        150ml 

 Bottle 

Camel Valley Cornwall Brut, England, 2015    £19.00 £70.00 

Ayala Brut Majeur, The Goring Cuvee, Ay, France, NV  £20.00 £78.00 

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, Ay, France, NV    £22.00 £90.00 

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose, Mareuil-sur-Ay, France, NV   £28.00 £132.00 

Krug Grande Cuvee Brut, Reims, France, NV    £59.00 £290.00 

 

W H I T E  W I N E        125ml 175ml Bottle 

Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine du Peras, 

Pays d’Oc, France, 2018       £9.50  £34.00 

Camel Valley, Bacchus Dry, Cornwall, England, 2017  £12.00 £45.00 

Sancerre, Lucien Crochet, Loire Valley, France, 2017  £16.50 £64.00 

Hamilton Russell Vineyards Chardonnay, 

Hemel-En-Aarde Valley, South Africa, 2018    £18.00 £70.00 

Grosset Polish Hill Riesling, Clare Valley, Australia, 2016  £22.00 £85.00 

Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons,  

Domaine William Fevre, Burgundy, France, 2016   £22.00 £90.00 

Condrieu Breze, Domaine Louis Cheze, 

Rhone Valley, France, 2016     £20.00  £115.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

 

 

 

R O S É  W I N E         175ml Bottle 

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Ponte Pietra, Veneto, Italy, 2018  £9.50  £34.00 

Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans, Provence, France, 2017 £17.00 £68.00 

 

R E D  W I N E         175ml Bottle 

Les Vignes de l’Eglise, 

Grenache, Merlot, Pays d’Oc, France, 2018    £9.50  £34.00 

Cotes-du-Rhone Belleruche, Chapoutier, 

Rhone Valley, France, 2017      £12.00 £45.00 

Huia Pinot Noir, Marlborough, Ne w Zealand, 2015  £17.00 £66.00 

Cotes du Roussillon Villages Les Orris, 

Domaine Boucabeille, Roussillon, France, 2015   £17.50 £70.00 

Les Cadrans de Lassegue,  

Second Wine of Chateau Lassegue, 

Saint-Emilion, France, 2012      £21.00 £80.00 

Mercurey 1er Cru Clos du Chateau de Montaigu, 

Domaine Meix Foulot, Burgundy, France, 2016   £22.00 £84.00 

 

F O R T I F I E D  &  D E S S E R T  W I N E   100ml 125ml Bottle 

Jurancon Uroulat, Charles Hours, 

South West, France, 2016      £11.00 £32.00 

Tawny Taylor’s 20 Years Old, Portugal  £13.00   £85.00 



 
  

C H A M P A G N E  
 

&  S P A R K L I N G  W I N E  
 
 
917 Camel Valley Cornwall Brut, England, 2015      £70.00  

1 Ayala Brut Majeur The Goring Centenary Cuvee, Ay, France, NV  £78.00  

17 Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, Ay, France, NV     £90.00 

45 Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose, Mareuil-sur-Ay, France, NV   £132.00  

38 Bollinger La Grande Annee Brut Rose, Ay, France, 2005   £187.00  

26 Krug Grande Cuvee Brut, Reims, France, NV     £290.00 

 

 



  

 
 



  

W H I T E  W I N E  
 
 

501 Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine du Peras,  

 Pays d’Oc, Languedoc, France, 2018      £34.00  

258 Narince, Kayra, Turkey, 2015       £43.00  

921 Camel Valley, Bacchus Dry, Cornwall, England, 2017    £45.00  

430 Malvazija, Kozlovic, Croatia, 2017      £46.00  

364 Muscadet Sevre et Maine sur Lie,  

 Vincent et Sebastien Chereau, Loire Valley, France, 2017   £48.00  

230 Dry Furmint, Tokaji, Disznoko, Hungary, 2016    

 £47.00  

232 Grüner Veltliner Lossterrassen, Weingut Stadt, Kremstal, Austria, 2017 £54.00  

240 Viognier, Ktima Gerovassiliou, Epanomi, Greece, 2017   £55.00  

580 Gavi del Comune di Gavi Rovereto,  

 Nicola Bergaglio, Piemonte, Italy, 2017      £59.00  

470 Rias Baixas, Albariño, Pazo Barrantes, Galicia, Spain, 2016   £60.00  

361 Sancerre, Lucien Crochet, Loire Valley, France, 2017    £64.00  

462 Hamilton Russell Vineyards Chardonnay,  

 Hemel-En-Aarde Valley, Walker Bay, South Africa, 2018   £70.00  

257 Pouilly-Fuisse, Domaine J.A. Ferret, Burgundy, France, 2017  

 £72.00  

390 Chateau Ste Michelle & Dr Loosen Eroica Riesling,  

 Columbia Valley, America, 2016       £72.00 



  

 
 

 

244 Viognier Les Contours de Deponcins,  

 François Villard, Rhone Valley, France, 2016    

 £74.00  

504 Bachelder Chardonnay, Niagara Peninsula, Canada, 2015  

 £95.00  

262 Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons, Domaine William Fevre, 

 Burgundy, France, 2016        £90.00  

243 Condrieu Breze, Domaine Louis Cheze, Rhone Valley, France, 2016 £115.00  

584 Umbria Cervaro della Sala, Castello della Sala, 

 Antinori, Umbria, Italy, 2017       £125.00  

916 Meursault Cuvee Loppin The Goring Cuvee by Albert Bichot,  

 Hospices de Beaune, France, Burgundy, France, 2014   £180.00  

284 Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive, Burgundy, France, 2011 

 £195.00  

281 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru La Romanee,  

 Paul Pillot, Burgundy, France, 2012      £225.00  

324 Corton-Charlemagne Bonneau Du Martray, Burgundy, France, 2008 £310.00  

322 Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Jean-Noel Gagnard, 

 Burgundy, France, 2009        £510.00  

326 Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru,  

Domaine Leflaive, Burgundy, France, 2006     £590.00 



  

R E D  W I N E  
 
 

505 Les Vignes de l’Eglise Grenache, Merlot, Languedoc, France, 2018 £34.00  

170 Cotes-du-Rhone Belleruche, M. Chapoutier, 

 Rhone Valley, France, 2017       £45.00  

441 Pisano Rio de los Pajaros Reserve Tannat, Syrah, 

 Viognier, Progreso, Uruguay, 2013      £50.00  

164 Tandem Syrah, Domaine des Ouled Thaleb,  

 Thalvin & Alain Graillot, Morocco, 2013     £53.00  

76  Sancerre Maulin Bele, Domaine Andre Vatan, 

 Loire Valley, France, 2015       £59.00 

156 Chakana Ayni Malbec, Paraje Altamira, Argentina, 2017   £61.00 

585 Vita Vinea, Saperavi Kakhetian Red dry,  

 Dakishvili Vineyards, Georgia, 2015      £62.00 

512 Ribeira Sacra Licis, Franck Massard, Galicia, Spain, 2014   £63.00 

443 Huia Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2015    £66.00 

508 Rioja Finca Ygay Reserva, Marques de Murrieta, Spain, 2014  £68.00 

150 Cotes du Roussillon Villages Les Orris,  

 Domaine Boucabeille, Roussillon, France, 2015    £70.00 

468 Hamilton Russell Pinot Noir, 

 Hemel-En-Aarde Valley, Walker Bay, South Africa, 2017   £78.00 



  

 
 

63 Les Cadrans de Lassegue,  

Second Wine of Chateau Lassegue, Bordeaux, France, 2012   £80.00 

193 Mercurey 1er Cru Clos du Chateau de Montaigu Monopole, 

Domaine Meix Foulot, Burgundy, France, 2016     £84.00 

64 Chateau Godeau, Grand Cru Classe, 

Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France, 2011      £90.00 

593 Brunello di Montalcino, Castiglion del Bosco, Tuscany, Italy, 2014  £98.00 

414 Lethbridge Indra Shiraz, Geelong, Australia, 2013    £105.00 

589 Barolo Monvigliero, Paolo Scavino, Piedmonte, Italy, 2011   £165.00 

133 Château Clerc-Milon, 5eme Cru Classe, Pauillac, 

Bordeaux, France, 2008        £185.00 

215 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru La Petite Chapelle,  

Domaine Bruno Clair, Burgundy, France, 2010     £195.00 

196 Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru,  

Domaine Chanson, Burgundy, France, 2011     £380.00 

199 Echezeaux Grand Cru, Domaine Andre Gagey,  

Maison Louis Jadot, Burgundy, France, 2010     £580.00  

211 Clos de Tart Grand Cru, Burgundy, France, 2008    £690.00 

94 Chateau Cheval Blanc, 1er Grand Cru Classe “A”,  

Saint Emilion, Bordeaux, France, 1985      £1,100.00 

148 Chateau Mouton-Rothschild, 1er Cru Classe, 

Pauillac, France, 2000        £2,900.00 



  

S W E E T  W I N E  
 
 
541 Chateau Lafon, Sauternes, France, 2016     £75.00  

527 Chateau Rieussec, 1er Cru Classe Sauternes, France, 2010   £175.00  

524 Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Dorgo (50cl), Hungary, 2012   £75.00 

528 Vin de Constance Klein Constantia, Constantia, 

Cape Peninsula (50cl), South Africa, 2015     £109.00 



 

 
 


